FB4C
Base Series Fan Coil
Sizes 018 thru 061
Product Data
A10082
AIR HANDLER TECHNOLOGY
AT ITS FINEST
The FB4C fan coil has the proven technology of Carrier fan coil

� Designed for manufactured housing applications.
3
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
F B 4 C N F 0 1 8 0 0 0
Product Heating Size
F = Fan Coil 00 = No Heat
05 = 5 kW
Type 75 = 7.5 kW
B = Base, Puron 08 = 8 kW
10 = 10 kW
Position 11 = 11 kW
4 = Multipoise 15 = 15 kW
Coil Type
Series 0 = Copper
C T = Tin-plate
L = Aluminum
Electrical
N = 208/230v, 1 ph, 60 Hz Capacity
018 = 18,000
Cabinet Style 024 = 24,000
025 = 24,000
F = Single Piece with piston 030 = 30,000
P = TXV 036 = 36,000
042 = 42,000
048 = 48,000
060 = 60,000
061 = 60,000
Use of the AHRI Certified
TM Mark indicates a
manufacturer’s
participation in the
program For verification
of certification for individual
products, go to
4
DIMENSIONS
A150081
Fig. 1 − FB4CNP − English
5
DIMENSIONS (cont.)
A150082
Fig. 2 − FB4CNF − English
6
DIMENSIONS (cont.)
A150083
Fig. 3 − FB4CNF and FB4CNP − English
7
DIMENSIONS (cont.)
A150084
Fig. 4 − FB4CNP − Metric
8
DIMENSIONS (cont.)
A150085
Fig. 5 − FB4CNF − Metric
9
DIMENSIONS (cont.)
A150086
Fig. 6 − FB4CNF and FB4CNP − Metric
10
PHYSICAL DATA
ORDERING NO.
NOMINAL COOLING
CAPACITY (Btuh)
DIMENSIONS SHIPPING
WEIGHTHeight Width Depth
FB4CN(F,P)018L 18,000
42-11/16 in.
1084mm
14-5/16 in.
363mm
22-1/16 in.